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Centers of agricultural origins. New Guinea is marked in red.

(Science, 301: 5630, pp. 189-193)



e dunnTRT \ A =

Rt E BES YA EEH

BB+ TR
EEDHIEBRS




A
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New Guinean agricultural heritage: the banana. (Left) Modern banana. (Right)
Modern banana phytoliths, similar to those that indicate its cultivation in New

Guinea 7000 years ago. (Science, 301: 5630, pp. 189-193)



Fig. 4. Photographs Illustrating discrimination of contemporary and prehistoric
Musa spp. phytoliths. (Science, 301: 5630, pp. 189-193)
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Fig. 3. Land use maps in Heli in 1978 and 1995.
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- FEDHEBEZMICHEZS
e.g., Casuarina oligodon, Albizia falcataria,
Castanopsis acuminatissima, Ficus copiosa etc.

- BEDHRIIMERFFRICZT

e.g., Albizia falcataria, Castanopsis acuminatissima, Ficus sp.

-HYRAEDIIOURICHEFADDISHEHLI-EZHERT S
e.g., Ischaemum timorense, Histiopteris incisa, Nothofagus sp.




£
1

NTT7=1—F=TEHDYIYIIER




AEFITT
EZTHHhIE
MEKIRIR (X ELLY



TABLE 1
Percent weight of edible portion, dry matter, and crude protein, and energy content for sweet potatoes from the Tari basin and
the Asaro valley

Local name Area Total weight of Edible portion Drymatter Crude protein (%owt) Energy (kJ/100 g)
samples (g) (%owt)
Dry matterbasis Fresh weight basis  Dry matter basis
Wanumuni Tari 308 90.9 372 6.4 2.36 1641
Tari 202 98.0 34.5 4.8 1.64 1647
Tari 256 96.1 324 4.5 1.47 1641
Tari 324 B33 37.6 4.4 1.65 1650
Tari 282 97.2 29.2 3.7 1.09 1645
Yagahaba Tari 160 92.5 32.6 3.1 1.02 1643
Warari-Pagabua Tari 282 88.7 293 2.6 0.77 1642
Asaro 121 72.8 30.0 8.2 1.56 1626
Asaro 460 83.7 3 3.4 1.08 1627
Asaro 590 83.9 29.1 32 0.93 1624
Asaro 420 71.4 329 25 0.81 1649
Asaro 420 71.4 25.6 2.2 0.57 1643
Ikisavena Asaro 430 82.3 34.9 1.8 0.61 1657
Konimejo Asaro 641 88.9 32.1 1.6 0.53 1651
Asaro 453 79.6 34.8 1.6 0.56 1653
Tari(n =7) Mean 259 94.4 4.2 1.4 1644
Asaro (n = 8) Mean 442 79.2 2.7 0.8 1641
SD 94 6.6 1.2 0.4 13.6

Difference between the samples from the Tari basin and the Asaro valley statistically significant at *p < .01 by -test.




TABLE 11
Amino acid concentrations per g of nitrogen and the calculated amino acid scores

Lys

Met + Cys

Phe + Tyr

Thr

Trp

Amino acid (mg/N(g)) Tari(n =7)

Asaro(n = 8)

Amino acid scores
using FAO/WHO (1973)

Amino Acid Scores
using FAO/WHO/UNU (1985)

96
92

133
128

298

23

308

26
88
91
83
86

490
43
511
45
129
134

126
131

276
27
284
25

111
[14

102
135

80
6
84
8

134
140
114
120

Amino acid score: index of protein quality

Ile: Isoleucine; Leu: Leucine; Lys: Lysin; Met: Methionine; Cys: Cystine; Phe: Phenylalanine; Tyr: Tyrosine; Thr: Threonine; Trp: Tryptphan;
Val: Valine.

Amino acid pattern by FAO/WHO (1973): Ile 250, Leu 440, Lys 340, Met + Cys 220, Phe + Tyr 380, Thr 250, Trp 60, and Val 310.

Amino acid pattern by FAO/WHO/UNU (1985) for 2-5 year old children: Ile 270, Leu 306, Lys 270, Met + Cys 270, Phe + Tyr 360, Thr 180,
Trp 90, and Val 270.
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Ecosystems and subsistence patterns I

Table 6.5 Comparison of energy inputs for tilling 1 hectare of soil by human
power, oxen, 6-hp tractor and 50-hp tractor (from Pimentel and
Pimentel 1979:46)

Human
Machinery Petroleum  power Total
Required input input input input
Tilling unit hours (kcal) (kcal) (kcal) (kcal)

Human power 400 6,000 0 194,000 200,000
Oxen (pair) 65 6,000 0 31,525 297,525
6-hp tractor 25 191,631Y 237,562¢ 12,125 441,318
50-hp tractor 4 245,2884 306,303¢ 2,400 053,991

a each ox is assumed to consume 20,000 kcal of feed per day

b an estimated 191,631 kcal machinery was used in the tillage operation
¢ an estimated 23.5 litres of fuel was used

d an estimated 245,288 kcal machinery was used

e an estimated 30.3 litres of fuel was used
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